Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seqg= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1

0; Name= BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
201612150004 (12/15/2016 BUILDER LLCAMEN Instr
57060 09:46:25 SYSTEMS LLC #:20050408000
164460
201704180001 |04/18/2017 BUILDER Grantor MORTGAGE [UNION STATE Instr
30540 10:13:54 SYSTEMS LLC AMENDMENT | BANK #:20160426000
S 136520
200504080001 |04/08/2005 BUILDER LIMITED L CO
64460 09:30:40 SYSTEMS LLC
200704130001 |04/13/2007 BUILDER Grantor MORTGAGE |FIRST 200605100002
72510 01:10:22 SYSTEMS LLC AMENDMENT |COMMERCIAL 21050
S BANK
201501160000 (01/16/2015 BUILDER Grantor CIVIL & FDIC
16370 10:33:28 SYSTEMS LLC DISTRICT
ORDERS
202111080005 (11/08/2021 BUILDER Grantor DEEDS NGUYEN 20 18 Lot#:718
38340 09:23:00 SYSTEMS LLC MORGAN A Book:20 Pg:18
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 7TH
SECTOR
202309200002 |09/20/2023 BUILDER Grantor MORTGAGE [UNION STATE 37 59 Lot#:653
81690 10:39:16 SYSTEMS LLC BANK Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2
202201250000 (01/25/2022 BUILDER Grantor DEEDS CRAFT 37 59 Lot#:674
35540 02:20:52 SYSTEMS LLC HOMES Book:37 Pg:59
CONSTRUCTI Sub:DEER
ON LLC RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2
202308310002 |08/31/2023 BUILDER Grantor MORTGAGE |UNION STATE 37 59 Lot#:654
64000 11:08:47 SYSTEMS LLC BANK Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2
202309010002 (09/01/2023 BUILDER Grantor MORTGAGE [UNION STATE 37 59 Lot#:655
65190 10:23:11 SYSTEMS LLC BANK Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2
201009010002 (09/01/2010 BUILDER Grantor DEEDS PETTWAY 37 64 Lot#:424
81990 11:48:45 SYSTEMS LLC MONTIQUA M Book:37 Pg:64
Sub:WILD
TIMBER
PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT
201009150003 (09/15/2010 BUILDER Grantor RESTRICTION |SHELBY 6 74 Book:6 Pg:74
02520 02:32:59 SYSTEMS LLC S AND COUNTY Sub:HOMESTE
COVENANTS [HEALTH AD SECTOR 2
DEPARTMENT
201010130003 (10/13/2010 BUILDER Grantor MORTGAGE |BANCORPSO 37 58 Lot#:643
39690 09:47:54 SYSTEMS LLC UTH BANK Book:37 Pg:58
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6

PHASE |




201108290002
53340

08/29/2011
08:56:37

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

SMITH
STEVEN R

37

59

Lot#:661
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201201310000
37310

01/31/2012
02:37:28

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

UNION STATE
BANK
HOOVER

37

59

Lot#:670
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201311060004
37500

11/06/2013
09:15:47

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ANDREWS
AMANDA

37

59

Lot#:680
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201407110002
10180

07/11/2014
09:39:49

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ROWSER
WILLIAM P

37

59

Lot#:667
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201412300004
07980

12/30/2014
10:10:26

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

18

34

Lot#:308
Book:18 Pg:34
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 3RD
SECTOR
PHASE 2

201505150001
61670

05/15/2015
11:43:28

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

UNION STATE
BANK

37

59

Lot#:659
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201505180001
64400

05/18/2015
02:53:32

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

UNION STATE
BANK

37

59

Lot#:665
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201506170002
02360

06/17/2015
08:04:59

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

18

34

Lot#:308
Book:18 Pg:34
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 3RD
SECTOR
PHASE 2

201507210002
47160

07/21/2015
10:03:44

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

UNION STATE
BANK

37

Lot#:16
Book:37 Pg:1
Sub:HABERSH
AM PLACE

201602150000
47010

02/15/2016
10:04:43

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

LONG TRAVIS

45

Lot#:308 Lot:A
Book:45 Pg:6
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 3RD
SECTOR
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 308
AND 309

201602150000
47030

02/15/2016
10:11:25

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

DAVIS LACEY
S

37

Lot#:17
Book:37 Pg:1
Sub:HABERSH
AM PLACE




201608110002
86760

08/11/2016
01:39:50

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

24

127

Lot#:819
Book:24
Pg:127
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 8TH
SECTOR
PHASE |

201608110002
86750

08/11/2016
01:39:49

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

24

127

Lot#:819
Book:24
Pg:127
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 8TH
SECTOR
PHASE |

201608260003
09810

08/26/2016
03:04:19

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

30

17

Lot#:98
Book:30 Pg:17
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
2 FINAL PLAT

201612280004
71060

12/28/2016
11:06:55

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

BUTLER
JONATHAN L

37

59

Lot#:659
Book:37 Pg:59
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201704270001
44230

04/27/2017
09:37:27

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

PATEL BIRAN

37

Lot#:16
Book:37 Pg:1
Sub:HABERSH
AM PLACE

201711170004
16390

11/17/2017
09:22:19

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

BROTHERS
ALAN

30

17

Lot#:98
Book:30 Pg:17
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
2 FINAL PLAT




