Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Se	q= 1,0; Ro	leFilter= 1	,0; Name=	BUILDE	R SYSTEM	IS LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201612150004 57060	12/15/2016 09:46:25	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC		LLCAMEN						Instr #:20050408000 164460	
201704180001 30540	04/18/2017 10:13:54	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	UNION STATE BANK					Instr #:20160426000 136520	
200504080001 64460	04/08/2005 09:30:40	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200704130001 72510	04/13/2007 01:10:22	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200605100002 21050	
201501160000 16370	01/16/2015 10:33:28	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	FDIC						
202111080005 38340	11/08/2021 09:23:00	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	NGUYEN MORGAN A			20	18		Lot#:718 Book:20 Pg:18 Sub:EAGLE POINT 7TH SECTOR
202309200002 81690	09/20/2023 10:39:16	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK			37	59		Lot#:653 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
202201250000 35540	01/25/2022 02:20:52	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CRAFT HOMES CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			37	59		Lot#:674 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
202308310002 64000	08/31/2023 11:08:47	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK			37	59		Lot#:654 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
202309010002 65190	09/01/2023 10:23:11	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK			37	59		Lot#:655 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201009010002 81990	09/01/2010 11:48:45	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PETTWAY MONTIQUA M			37	64		Lot#:424 Book:37 Pg:64 Sub:WILD TIMBER PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
201009150003 02520	09/15/2010 02:32:59	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT			6	74		Book:6 Pg:74 Sub:HOMESTE AD SECTOR 2
201010130003 39690	10/13/2010 09:47:54	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			37	58		Lot#:643 Book:37 Pg:58 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE I

201108290002 53340	08/29/2011 08:56:37	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH STEVEN R	37	59	Lot#:661 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201201310000 37310	01/31/2012 02:37:28	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK HOOVER	37	59	Lot#:670 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201311060004 37500	11/06/2013 09:15:47	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ANDREWS AMANDA	37	59	Lot#:680 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201407110002 10180	07/11/2014 09:39:49	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ROWSER WILLIAM P	37	59	Lot#:667 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201412300004 07980	12/30/2014 10:10:26	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK	18	34	Lot#:308 Book:18 Pg:34 Sub:EAGLE POINT 3RD SECTOR PHASE 2
201505150001 61670	05/15/2015 11:43:28	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK	37	59	Lot#:659 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201505180001 64400	05/18/2015 02:53:32	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK	37	59	Lot#:665 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201506170002 02360	06/17/2015 08:04:59	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK	18	34	Lot#:308 Book:18 Pg:34 Sub:EAGLE POINT 3RD SECTOR PHASE 2
201507210002 47160	07/21/2015 10:03:44	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK	37	1	Lot#:16 Book:37 Pg:1 Sub:HABERSI AM PLACE
201602150000 47010	02/15/2016 10:04:43	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LONG TRAVIS	45	6	Lot#:308 Lot:A Book:45 Pg:6 Sub:EAGLE POINT 3RD SECTOR PHASE 2 RESURVEY OF LOTS 308 AND 309
201602150000 47030	02/15/2016 10:11:25	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVIS LACEY S	37	1	Lot#:17 Book:37 Pg:1 Sub:HABERSH AM PLACE

201608110002 86760	08/11/2016 01:39:50	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK		24	127	Lot#:819 Book:24 Pg:127 Sub:EAGLE POINT 8TH SECTOR PHASE I
201608110002 86750	08/11/2016 01:39:49	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK		24	127	Lot#:819 Book:24 Pg:127 Sub:EAGLE POINT 8TH SECTOR PHASE I
201608260003 09810	08/26/2016 03:04:19	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK		30	17	Lot#:98 Book:30 Pg:17 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201612280004 71060	12/28/2016 11:06:55	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BUTLER JONATHAN L		37	59	Lot#:659 Book:37 Pg:59 Sub:DEER RIDGE LAKES SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201704270001 44230	04/27/2017 09:37:27	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PATEL BIRAN		37	1	Lot#:16 Book:37 Pg:1 Sub:HABERSH AM PLACE
201711170004 16390	11/17/2017 09:22:19	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BROTHERS ALAN		30	17	Lot#:98 Book:30 Pg:17 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT